
2022-2023 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests PAML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 30 Schools in League--6th Grade (47 Schools)

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 165*1

Boyce Middle School                     Upper Saint Clair 162*2

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 152 3

Marshall Middle School                  Wexford 151 4

Sol Feinston ES                         Newtown 149 5

Mountain View Middle School             Mechanicsburg 148 6

Newtown Elementary School               Newtown 147 7

Park Forest MS                          State College 147 7

Colonial Middle School                  Plymouth Meeting 146 9

Mount Nittany MS                        State College 146 9

Holland Elementary School               Holland 145 11

Goodnoe Elementary School               Newtown 144 12

Churchville Elementary School           Churchville 143 13

Episcopal Academy                       Newtown Square 143 13

Mars Area Centennial School             Mars 141 15

Palmyra Middle School                   Palmyra 139 16

Abington Middle School                  Abington 138 17

Eagle View MS                           Mechanicsburg 137 18

Hillcrest ES                            Holland 137 18

Rolling Hills ES                        Holland 136 20

Shady Side Academy MS                   Pittsburgh 135 21

Welch Elementary School                 Churchville 135 21

St. Thomas More School                  Allentown 130 23

Wrightstown Elementary School           Newtown 126 24

Murray Avenue Middle School             Huntingdon Valley 125 25

St. Aloysius Academy                    Bryn Mawr 124 26

Richboro ES                             Richboro 122 27

Fairview Elementary School              Mountain Top 118 28

Richland Elementary School              Johnstown 117 29

Lancaster Country DS                    Lancaster 115 30

School TownRank Score

Top 63 Students in League--6th Grade

Student

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 35*1 Asher W

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 34*2 Ruoming A

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 34*2 Ethan Q

Boyce Middle School                     Upper Saint Clair 33 4 Claire D

Boyce Middle School                     Upper Saint Clair 33 4 Bernard H

Mount Nittany MS                        State College 33 4 Emil I

Moon Area Middle School                 Moon Township 33 4 Anay L

St. Thomas More School                  Allentown 32 8 Cole H

Boyce Middle School                     Upper Saint Clair 32 8 Will K

Boyce Middle School                     Upper Saint Clair 32 8 Yu Rui (Mateo) L

Churchville Elementary School           Churchville 32 8 Michael M

Marshall Middle School                  Wexford 32 8 Anthony W

Boyce Middle School                     Upper Saint Clair 32 8 Brayden W

Sol Feinston ES                         Newtown 31 14 Ryan B

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 31 14 Lucas C

Palmyra Middle School                   Palmyra 31 14 Finn C

Newtown Elementary School               Newtown 31 14 Jason F

Churchville Elementary School           Churchville 31 14 Jordyn G

Mountain View Middle School             Mechanicsburg 31 14 Jackson L

Sol Feinston ES                         Newtown 31 14 Miles M

Hillcrest ES                            Holland 31 14 Ashley M

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 31 14 Faye M

Welch Elementary School                 Churchville 31 14 Tommy O
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Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests PAML

Boyce Middle School                     Upper Saint Clair 31 14 Seth P

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 31 14 Caden S

Newtown Elementary School               Newtown 31 14 Maxwell S

Boyce Middle School                     Upper Saint Clair 31 14 Divya S

Mount Nittany MS                        State College 31 14 Iksha S

Colonial Middle School                  Plymouth Meeting 31 14 Jason S

Boyce Middle School                     Upper Saint Clair 31 14 Lyman T

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 31 14 Viktor W

Abrams Hebrew Academy                   Yardley 31 14 Erin W

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 31 14 Jason X

Boyce Middle School                     Upper Saint Clair 30 34 Max B

Boyce Middle School                     Upper Saint Clair 30 34 Emily C

Palmyra Middle School                   Palmyra 30 34 Sophie C

Marshall Middle School                  Wexford 30 34 Srinika D

Park Forest MS                          State College 30 34 Michael D

Mountain View Middle School             Mechanicsburg 30 34 Chaitanya G

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 30 34 Corey H

Dorseyville MS                          Pittsburgh 30 34 Zhiqing H

Eagle View MS                           Mechanicsburg 30 34 Anshul K

Dorseyville MS                          Pittsburgh 30 34 Rishabh K

Episcopal Academy                       Newtown Square 30 34 Bryan L

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 30 34 Grace L

Boyce Middle School                     Upper Saint Clair 30 34 Owen M

Wrightstown Elementary School           Newtown 30 34 Riley M

Colonial Middle School                  Plymouth Meeting 30 34 Oliver N

Rolling Hills ES                        Holland 30 34 Ridge O

Boyce Middle School                     Upper Saint Clair 30 34 Avik P

Marshall Middle School                  Wexford 30 34 Hari P

Goodnoe Elementary School               Newtown 30 34 Nathaniel P

Holland Elementary School               Holland 30 34 Brian S

Colonial Middle School                  Plymouth Meeting 30 34 Calvin S

Boyce Middle School                     Upper Saint Clair 30 34 Roshan Shreesai S

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 30 34 Ubayd S

Goodnoe Elementary School               Newtown 30 34 Daniel T

Marshall Middle School                  Wexford 30 34 Grace W

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 30 34 Kevin W

Holland Elementary School               Holland 30 34 Benjamin W

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 30 34 Raymond W

Episcopal Academy                       Newtown Square 30 34 Katelyn X

Park Forest MS                          State College 30 34 Conlan Z
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Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests PAML

Regional Standings

Allegheny, Blair, Butler, Cambria, Washington

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Boyce Middle School                     Upper Saint Clair 162 1

Marshall Middle School                  Wexford 151 2

Mars Area Centennial School             Mars 141 3

Shady Side Academy MS                   Pittsburgh 135 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Boyce Middle School                     Upper Saint Clair 33Claire D1

Boyce Middle School                     Upper Saint Clair 33Bernard H1

Moon Area Middle School                 Moon Township 33Anay L1

Boyce Middle School                     Upper Saint Clair 32Will K4

Boyce Middle School                     Upper Saint Clair 32Yu Rui (Mateo) L4

Marshall Middle School                  Wexford 32Anthony W4

Boyce Middle School                     Upper Saint Clair 32Brayden W4

Berks, Bucks, Centre, Cumberland, Lawrence, Lebanon, Lehigh, Luzerne, Northampton

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Sol Feinston ES                         Newtown 149*1

Mountain View Middle School             Mechanicsburg 148 2

Newtown Elementary School               Newtown 147 3

Park Forest MS                          State College 147 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Mount Nittany MS                        State College 33Emil I1

St. Thomas More School                  Allentown 32Cole H2

Churchville Elementary School           Churchville 32Michael M2

Sol Feinston ES                         Newtown 31Ryan B4

Palmyra Middle School                   Palmyra 31Finn C4

Newtown Elementary School               Newtown 31Jason F4

Churchville Elementary School           Churchville 31Jordyn G4

Mountain View Middle School             Mechanicsburg 31Jackson L4

Sol Feinston ES                         Newtown 31Miles M4

Hillcrest ES                            Holland 31Ashley M4

Welch Elementary School                 Churchville 31Tommy O4

Newtown Elementary School               Newtown 31Maxwell S4

Mount Nittany MS                        State College 31Iksha S4

Abrams Hebrew Academy                   Yardley 31Erin W4
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Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests PAML

Regional Standings

Chester, Delaware, Franklin, Lancaster, Montgomery, Philadelphia

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 165 1

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 152 2

Colonial Middle School                  Plymouth Meeting 146 3

Episcopal Academy                       Newtown Square 143 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 35Asher W1

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 34Ruoming A2

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 34Ethan Q2

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 31Lucas C4

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 31Faye M4

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 31Caden S4

Colonial Middle School                  Plymouth Meeting 31Jason S4

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 31Viktor W4

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 31Jason X4
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Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests PAML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 23 Schools in League--7th Grade (38 Schools)

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 160*1

Fort Couch MS                           Upper St Clair 149*2

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 149*2

Park Forest MS                          State College 146 4

Marshall Middle School                  Wexford 141 5

Murray Avenue Middle School             Huntingdon Valley 138 6

Mountain View Middle School             Mechanicsburg 130 7

Colonial Middle School                  Plymouth Meeting 128 8

Shady Side Academy MS                   Pittsburgh 127 9

Mount Nittany MS                        State College 126 10

Dorseyville MS                          Pittsburgh 124 11

Abington Middle School                  Abington 123 12

Episcopal Academy                       Newtown Square 122 13

Canonsburg Middle School                Canonsburg 115 14

Waynesboro Area MS                      Waynesboro 113 15

Allentown Regional Catholic JHS         Allentown 112 16

Palmyra Middle School                   Palmyra 109 17

St. Aloysius Academy                    Bryn Mawr 100 18

O.L. of Mt Carmel School                Doylestown 99 19

Lancaster Country DS                    Lancaster 97 20

Bryn Athyn Church ES                    Bryn Athyn 94 21

Abrams Hebrew Academy                   Yardley 92 22

Eagle View MS                           Mechanicsburg 89 23

School TownRank Score

Top 44 Students in League--7th Grade

Student

Park Forest MS                          State College 34*1 Alexander Y

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 33*2 Sophia C

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 33*2 Dheeraj G

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 32 4 Andrew B

Marshall Middle School                  Wexford 32 4 Lucas L

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 32 4 Eric W

Fort Couch MS                           Upper St Clair 32 4 John W

Murray Avenue Middle School             Huntingdon Valley 31 8 Cameron F

Park Forest MS                          State College 31 8 Jack G

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 31 8 Daqian H

Marshall Middle School                  Wexford 31 8 Sutirth H

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 31 8 Ethan O

Fort Couch MS                           Upper St Clair 30 13 Nate D

Park Forest MS                          State College 30 13 Benny G

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 30 13 Divit G

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 30 13 Dhanush M

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 30 13 Jonah N

Mount Nittany MS                        State College 30 13 Jonathan Y

Marshall Middle School                  Wexford 29 19 Nikhil B

Murray Avenue Middle School             Huntingdon Valley 29 19 Benjamin C

Fort Couch MS                           Upper St Clair 29 19 Aaron J

Episcopal Academy                       Newtown Square 29 19 Kayla K

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 29 19 Andrew L

Waynesboro Area MS                      Waynesboro 29 19 Roland M

Fort Couch MS                           Upper St Clair 29 19 Raana P

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 29 19 Virat P

Fort Couch MS                           Upper St Clair 29 19 Joey W

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 28 28 Fryashti M

Mountain View Middle School             Mechanicsburg 28 28 Kole S

Shady Side Academy MS                   Pittsburgh 28 28 Jackson S

Murray Avenue Middle School             Huntingdon Valley 27 31 Nathan C

Mountain View Middle School             Mechanicsburg 27 31 Kaveesh D

Abington Middle School                  Abington 27 31 Rohan G

Dorseyville MS                          Pittsburgh 27 31 Steven H

Abington Middle School                  Abington 27 31 Niko K

Mountain View Middle School             Mechanicsburg 27 31 Nadine L

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 27 31 Rachel W

Colonial Middle School                  Plymouth Meeting 27 31 Tyler Y
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Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests PAML

Murray Avenue Middle School             Huntingdon Valley 26 39 Natalya A

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 26 39 Patrick M

Park Forest MS                          State College 26 39 Samarth N

Mount Nittany MS                        State College 26 39 Eeshan P

Colonial Middle School                  Plymouth Meeting 26 39 Brandon T

Shady Side Academy MS                   Pittsburgh 26 39 Wenwen W
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Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests PAML

Regional Standings

Allegheny, Blair, Butler, Cambria, Washington

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Fort Couch MS                           Upper St Clair 149 1

Marshall Middle School                  Wexford 141 2

Shady Side Academy MS                   Pittsburgh 127 3

Dorseyville MS                          Pittsburgh 124 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Marshall Middle School                  Wexford 32Lucas L1

Fort Couch MS                           Upper St Clair 32John W1

Marshall Middle School                  Wexford 31Sutirth H3

Fort Couch MS                           Upper St Clair 30Nate D4

Berks, Bucks, Centre, Cumberland, Lawrence, Lebanon, Lehigh, Luzerne, Northampton

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Park Forest MS                          State College 146*1

Mountain View Middle School             Mechanicsburg 130 2

Mount Nittany MS                        State College 126 3

Allentown Regional Catholic JHS         Allentown 112 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Park Forest MS                          State College 34Alexander Y1

Park Forest MS                          State College 31Jack G2

Park Forest MS                          State College 30Benny G3

Mount Nittany MS                        State College 30Jonathan Y3

Chester, Delaware, Franklin, Lancaster, Montgomery, Philadelphia

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 160 1

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 149 2

Murray Avenue Middle School             Huntingdon Valley 138 3

Colonial Middle School                  Plymouth Meeting 128 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 33Sophia C1

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 33Dheeraj G1

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 32Andrew B3

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 32Eric W3
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Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests PAML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 24 Schools in League--8th Grade (39 Schools)

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 161*1

Park Forest MS                          State College 148*2

Shady Side Academy MS                   Pittsburgh 146 3

Marshall Middle School                  Wexford 142 4

Mountain View Middle School             Mechanicsburg 140 5

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 137 6

Dorseyville MS                          Pittsburgh 136 7

Murray Avenue Middle School             Huntingdon Valley 128 8

Abington Middle School                  Abington 123 9

Lancaster Country DS                    Lancaster 117 10

Palmyra Middle School                   Palmyra 117 10

Waynesboro Area MS                      Waynesboro 115 12

St. Aloysius Academy                    Bryn Mawr 112 13

Colonial Middle School                  Plymouth Meeting 111 14

Allentown Regional Catholic JHS         Allentown 110 15

Eagle View MS                           Mechanicsburg 110 15

Northwestern Lehigh MS                  New Tripoli 109 17

Wyomissing Area Jr/Sr HS                Wyomissing 98 18

Bryn Athyn Church ES                    Bryn Athyn 93 19

O.L. of Mt Carmel School                Doylestown 91 20

Haverford MS                            Havertown 87 21

Veritas Academy                         Leola 86 22

Abrams Hebrew Academy                   Yardley 84 23

Mount Nittany MS                        State College 81 24

School TownRank Score

Top 37 Students in League--8th Grade

Student

Mountain View Middle School             Mechanicsburg 35*1 Neil P

Shady Side Academy MS                   Pittsburgh 34*2 Alex C

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 34*2 Miranda L

Marshall Middle School                  Wexford 34*2 Aaron L

Marshall Middle School                  Wexford 34*2 Kavin P

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 34*2 Dan Z

Park Forest MS                          State College 33 7 Safa A

Park Forest MS                          State College 33 7 Helen K

Haverford MS                            Havertown 32 9 Nathaniel K

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 32 9 Connor M

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 32 9 Sophia W

Shady Side Academy MS                   Pittsburgh 31 12 Alex B

Shady Side Academy MS                   Pittsburgh 31 12 Andrew X

Fort Couch MS                           Upper St Clair 30 14 Josh B

Mount Nittany MS                        State College 30 14 Nathan L

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 29 16 Minsi C

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 29 16 Yohan D

Park Forest MS                          State College 29 16 Sophia S

Palmyra Middle School                   Palmyra 29 16 Joshua T

Murray Avenue Middle School             Huntingdon Valley 29 16 Patrick X

Mountain View Middle School             Mechanicsburg 28 21 Pranav B

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 28 21 Theodore C

Dorseyville MS                          Pittsburgh 28 21 Simon G

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 28 21 Alex H

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 28 21 Seth K

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 28 21 Isaam M

Dorseyville MS                          Pittsburgh 28 21 Leonidas V

Park Forest MS                          State College 28 21 Arron Z

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 27 29 William A

Dorseyville MS                          Pittsburgh 27 29 Zachary C

Mount Nittany MS                        State College 27 29 Talon C

Mountain View Middle School             Mechanicsburg 27 29 Wyatt M

Murray Avenue Middle School             Huntingdon Valley 27 29 Rehan R

Lancaster Country DS                    Lancaster 27 29 Peter S

Marshall Middle School                  Wexford 27 29 Shivum T

Dorseyville MS                          Pittsburgh 27 29 Junseo Y

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 27 29 Evan Y
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Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests PAML

Regional Standings

Allegheny, Blair, Butler, Cambria, Washington

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Shady Side Academy MS                   Pittsburgh 146*1

Marshall Middle School                  Wexford 142 2

Dorseyville MS                          Pittsburgh 136 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Shady Side Academy MS                   Pittsburgh 34Alex C1

Marshall Middle School                  Wexford 34Aaron L1

Marshall Middle School                  Wexford 34Kavin P1

Shady Side Academy MS                   Pittsburgh 31Alex B4

Shady Side Academy MS                   Pittsburgh 31Andrew X4

Berks, Bucks, Centre, Cumberland, Lawrence, Lebanon, Lehigh, Luzerne, Northampton

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Park Forest MS                          State College 148 1

Mountain View Middle School             Mechanicsburg 140 2

Palmyra Middle School                   Palmyra 117 3

Allentown Regional Catholic JHS         Allentown 110 4

Eagle View MS                           Mechanicsburg 110 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Mountain View Middle School             Mechanicsburg 35Neil P1

Park Forest MS                          State College 33Safa A2

Park Forest MS                          State College 33Helen K2

Mount Nittany MS                        State College 30Nathan L4

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests PAML

Regional Standings

Chester, Delaware, Franklin, Lancaster, Montgomery, Philadelphia

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 161 1

Valley Forge MS                         Wayne 137 2

Murray Avenue Middle School             Huntingdon Valley 128 3

Abington Middle School                  Abington 123 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 34Miranda L1

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 34Dan Z1

Haverford MS                            Havertown 32Nathaniel K3

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 32Connor M3

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS                  Berwyn 32Sophia W3

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded


